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CBSE REVISED DATE SHEET 2021 (CLASS XII)

March 2021

Day & Date Subject Code Subject

Tuesday, 04th May, 2021 301 English Core

Saturday, 08th May, 2021 048 Physical Education

Wednesday, 12th May, 2021 054 Business Studies

Monday, 17th May, 2021 055 Accountancy

Tuesday, 18th May, 2021 043 Chemistry

Wednesday, 19th May, 2021 028 Political Science

Saturday, 22nd May, 2021 049 Painting

Monday, 24th May, 2021 044 Biology

Tuesday, 25th May, 2021 030 Economics

Saturday, 29th May, 2021 083 Computer Science

Monday, 31st May, 2021 041 Mathematics

Thursday, 3rd June, 2021 029 Geography

Saturday, 05th June, 2021 037 Psychology

Monday, 07th June, 2021 064 Home Science

Tuesday, 8th June, 2021 042 Physics

Thursday, 10th June, 2021 027 History


